Spring Brook Township

2024 Meeting Schedule

Board of Supervisors
Work Sessions (6:30 PM) Regular Meetings (6:30 PM)
Tuesday, February 6™, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Tuesday, March 5™, 2024 Tuesday, March 12" 2024
Tuesday, April 2", 2024 Tuesday, April 9™, 2024
Tuesday, May 7™, 2024 Tuesday, May 14™, 2024
Tuesday, June 4™, 2024 Tuesday, June 11", 2024
Tuesday, July 2™, 2024 Tuesday, July 9", 2024
Tuesday, August 6™, 2024 Tuesday, August 13™, 2024
Tuesday, September 3™, 2024  Tuesday, September 10*, 2024
Tuesday, October 1*, 2024 Tuesday, October 8", 2024

Tuesday, November 5" 2024  Tuesday, November 12", 2024
Tuesday, December 3", 2024 Tuesday, December 10", 2024

Planning Commission Sewer Authority
Regular Meetings 7:00 PM Regular Meetings 7:00 PM
Wednesday, February 7", 2024 Wednesday, February 14®, 2024
Wednesday, March 6™, 2024 Wednesday, March 13" 2024
Wednesday, April 3", 2024 Wednesday, April 10", 2024
Wednesday, May 1%, 2024 Wednesday, May 8", 2024
Wednesday, June 5™, 2024 Wednesday, June 12", 2024
Wednesday, July 3", 2024
Wednesday, August 7™, 2024 Wednesday, August 14" 2024
Wednesday, September 4®, 2024 Wednesday, September 11", 2024
Wednesday, October 2™, 2024  Wednesday, October 9", 2024
Wednesday, November 6™, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday, December 4", 2024

All meetings will be held in the Spring Brook Township Municipal Building located
at 966 State Route 307 Spring Brook Township PA 18444.



